
Roll # Father's Name Local/Domicile Exam 
Centre Date/Time

54001 RIAZ HUSSAIN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54002 BAHADUR KHAN D/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54003 NARENDAR KUMAR D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54004 HAKIM ALI KHAN L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54005 HUSSAIN KHAN L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54006 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54007 MIR AHMED D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54008 ABDUL SATTAR D/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54009 IMAM BUKHSH L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54010 BADUR DIN L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54011 HAJI WALI MUHAMMAD D/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54013 ALI NAWAZ D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54014 FAZIL KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM
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AADIL RIAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AAINA BAHADUR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AAKASK KUMAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AAMIR ALI KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AAMIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AAMIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AAMIR MIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AAMIR SATTAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AASHIQ ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL AZIZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL AZIZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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54012 ABDUL SATTAR L/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54015 ABDUL MANAN D/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54016 MURTAZA KAMAL L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54017 DAD MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54018 POUZ ALI L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54019 TAHIR KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54020 MUHAMMAD AMIN D/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54021 MUSA KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54022 MOZIK KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54023 ABDUL QAYUM L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54024 MUHAMMAD GULL L/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54025 ABDUL HAQ D/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54026 BAHAR KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54027 SARFARAZ KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54030 NASEER KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ABDUL AZIZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL BASEER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL BASEER ARFAT Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL GHAFFAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL GHAFOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL HADI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL HADI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL HAFEEZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL HAKEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL HAKEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL HAKEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL HAKEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL HALEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL HAMEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL HAMEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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54029 NAZAR MUHAMMAD D/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54028 KARIM ULLAH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54033 LOHAR KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54031 ABDUL L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54032 HADI  BAKHSH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54034 SARDAR KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54035 HABIB ULLAH L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54036 ABDUR RAHIM L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54038 LAL MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54037 HAJI KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54039 MUHAMMAD AZEEM L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54040 ABDUL MAJEED L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54041 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54042 FAZAL KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54044 GHULAM NABI L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ABDUL HAMEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL HAMEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL JABBAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL JABBAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL JABBAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL JABBAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL KARIM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL LATIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL MAJEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL MAJEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL MALIK Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL MALIK Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL MANAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL MAROOF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL NABI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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54043 GHULAM RASOOL D/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54045 ABDUL HAKEEM BALOCH L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54046 ABDULRAZIQ L/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54047 ABDUL QADEER D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54051 ABDUL RAHIM D/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54049 ABDUL QADIR D/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54050 QADIR BAKHSH L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54048 BABAR KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54052 ABDUL BAQI L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54053 MEHARBAN L/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54054 INAYATULLAH D/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54055 ABDUL MATEEN D/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54056 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54057 MOHAMMAD SHAREEF L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54059 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ D/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ABDUL NABI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL NADEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL NAFAI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL NASEER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL QADEER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL QADEER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL QADEER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL QADEER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL QADIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL QADOOS Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL QAYYUM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL QAYYUM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL RAHEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL RASHEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL RASHID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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54058 RAZA MUHAMMAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54060 MUHAMMAD MURAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54061 GHLAM RASOOL D/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54063 NOZAIN KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54064 HAMZO KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54062 ABDUL KHALIQ L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54065 HAJI THANGAJ D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54066 ATTAULLAH L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54068 MOHAMMAD AZAM D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54067 ABDUL SATTAR L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54069 ADAM KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54070 ABDUL SHAKOOR D/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54071 KHAN MUHAMMAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54072 MURAD KHAN D/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54073 ABDUL HAKEEM D/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ABDUL RASHID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL RASHID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL RASOOL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL RAUF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL RAUF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL RAUF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL RAZZAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL REHAMN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL SABIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL SABOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL SABOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL SALAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL SAMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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54074 MUHAMMAD SALAM L/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54075 SOHAIL AHMED D/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54076 MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54078 GHAZI KHAN L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54077 MADAD KHAN L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54079 LOHAR KHAN BUGTI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54080 ABDUL JABBAR L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54081 ABDUL QADIR L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54085 GUL SHER L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54082 ABDUL KAREEM L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54083 MUHAMMAD ESSA D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54084 ABDUL HAMEED D/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54086 ALLAH DINA L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54087 GULLAH KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54088 NOOR UD DIN L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ABDUL SAMAD TAREEN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL SAMI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL SATTAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL SATTAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL SATTAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL SATTAR BUGTI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL SHAHAB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL WAHAB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL WAHEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL WAHEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL WAHEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL WAHEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL WAHEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL WAHID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL WAKEEL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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54089 MOHAMMAD ISHAQ L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54090 ABDUL WAHID L/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54091 ABDUL MATEEN L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54092 ADAM KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54093 LAL MOHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54094 AMIR BUX L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54095 SANWEL KHAN L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54096 NAZAR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54097 MAULADAD L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54098 BAHAR KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54099 MUHAMMAD YAQOOB L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54100 SHAUKAT ALI D/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54101 SHAH NAWAZ L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54102 QUTAB KHAN L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54103 YOUSAF ALI BUGTI D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ABDUL WAQAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL WARIS Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL WASAY Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDUL ZAHID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDULL WAHEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ABDULMANAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ADAM KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ADNAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ADRISH FIRZOQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AFAQ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AFROOZ KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AFSHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54104 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ D/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54105 MALIK RAZ AMUHAMMD D/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54106 SHER MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54107 SHOUKAT ALI D/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54108 AMANULLAH KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54109 ROZI KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54110 TOMAZ KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54111 KALA KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54112 SHAH NAWAZ L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54113 NASSEB SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54114 ZIA ULHAQ L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54115 MUHAMMAD ESSA D/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54116 ALAM KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54117 WAHID BAKHSH L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54118 MOHAMMAD NAEEM L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

AHAD NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AHLULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AHMADYARKAKAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AHMED ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AHMED DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AHMED FARAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AHMED KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AHMED KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AHMED NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AHMED SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AHTISHAM ULHAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AIMAL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AIMAL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AJAB GUL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AJAB KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54119 MIR MUHAMMAD KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54120 MUHAMMAD AMIN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54121 MUHAMMAD ESSA D/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54122 DAD HAN L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54123 ALLAH DINA L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54124 GHAFOOR SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54126 ABDUL MATEEN D/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54125 GHULAM MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54127 RIAZ AHMAD D/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54128 AMEER ALI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54130 AMAN ULLAH L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54129 NOOR UL HAQ L/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54131 GHULAM MUHAMMAD BUGTI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54132 HAZOOR BAKHSH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54133 BAMI KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

AKHTAR ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AKHTAR ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AKHTAR MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AKHTAR MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AKLEEM ZAFAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AKRAM SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALAM ZAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALAM ZAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALBASH RIAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALI ABRAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALI AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALI AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALI AHMED BUGTI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALI HAIDER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALI HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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List of Candidates

54135 SHAH JEHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54134 ABDUL HAQ D/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54136 DAD HAN L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54137 QADIR DAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54138 SYED TAHIR SHAH L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54139 ABDUL SAMAD BUGTI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54140 ABDUL SAMAD BUGTI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54141 YAR MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54142 REHAL KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54143 SYED NOOR D/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54144 SHER MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54145 GHULAM RASOOL L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54146 FAIZ MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54147 HAJI MAULA BAKHSH NADIR L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54148 MAZAR KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ALI MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALI MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALI MURAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALI NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALI RAZA SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALI SHERAZ BUGTI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALI ZARWAL BUGTI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALLAH BAKHSH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALLAH DAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALLAH NOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALLAHDAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALLAUDIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ALTAF HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMAL BALOCH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMAN  ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54149 HOTAK L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54150 PIRHAN KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54151 MAWALI KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54152 ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARRI L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54153 ABDUL SALAM L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54154 ABDUL SAMAD D/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54155 MUHAMMAD DAWOOD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54156 CHUTTA KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54157 ABDUL RAZAQ D/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54158 MUHAMMAD DIN D/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54159 ABDUL RAZZAQ L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54160 SHAH DAD L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54161 ABDUL SATTAR D/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54162 GHULAM HAIDER L/LEHRI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54163 MUHAMMAD IQBAL L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

AMAN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMANULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMANULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMANULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMEEN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMEENA BIBI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMEER HAMZA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMEER MOAVIA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMEER MOAVIA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMEER UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMEERULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMEN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMIR ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMIR HAIDER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMIR IQBAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54164 AMEER JAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54165 MEHRAB KHAN D/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54166 SANWAL KHAN L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54167 HAQ DAD L/KOHLU Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54168 SHAMS UD DIN D/HARNAI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54169 ABDUL REHMAN L/ZIARAT Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54170 ALLAH DAD L/SIBI Hall -1
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54171 HAJI SARFARAZ KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54172 DAIM KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54174 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54173 GUL MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54175 ABDUL SAMAD L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54176 NOOR UL HAQ L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54177 FAZAL DIN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54178 KHAIR MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

AMIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMJAD ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMJAD HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMJAD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AMJAD KHAN PANEZAI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ANAM GULL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ANAYAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ANWAR ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ANWAR JAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ANWAR JAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ANWAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ANWAR UL HAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AQIB ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ARAZ MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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List of Candidates

54179 RAZA MUHAMMAD D/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54180 AHMED NAWAZ L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54181 LAL KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54182 MUHAMMAD QASIM ZARKOON D/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54183 ASGHAR KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54184 GHAZI KHAN L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54186 ABDUL GHANI L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54185 GHULAM RASOOL D/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54187 KHUDA BAKHSH L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54188 MUHAMMAD ASLAM D/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54189 ABDUL KAREEM D/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54190 SHAH MUHAMMAD MEHMOODZAI D/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54192 INAYAT ULLAH L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54194 ABDUL WAHID D/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54191 ATTA ULLAH KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ARIF ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ARIF MAHMOOD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ARJUMAND BANO Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AROOSA NARGIS Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ARSALAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ARSALLAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ARSHAD ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ARSHAD ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ARSLAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ARSLAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASAD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASAD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASAD ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASAD ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASAD ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54193 SAIF ULLAH L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54195 MUHAMMAD HASSAN L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54196 MUGHAL KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54197 HAJI UMER SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54198 ABDUL HAMEED L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54199 MUHAMMAD SHAKIR L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54200 JUMA KHAN D/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54201 ABDUL MAJEED L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54202 QUTTAB KHAN D/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54203 ABDUL SATTAR L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54204 MUHAMMAD AZEEM L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54205 AIN UDDIN D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54206 KHALIL KHAN L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54207 REHMAT ULLAH SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54208 ADBUL AZIZ SIKANDER D/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ASAD ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASAD ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASADULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASAL SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASFAND WALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASFAND YAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASGHAR ABRO Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASHFAQ AHMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASHFAQ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASIA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASIF ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASIF UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASIM KHALIL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASIM SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASLAM ABDUL QADIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54214 FAIZ ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54216 SHER GUL L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54209 MALIK NIAZ MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54212 HAJI ABDUL ZAHIR L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54210 NIAMAT ULLAH L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54213 HABIB ULLAH L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54215 NASR ULLAH D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54211 ABDUL SALAM L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54217 REHMATULLAH L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54218 KHAMEES D/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54219 SANA ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54220 MAWALI KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54221 AGHA JAN L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54223 MUHAMMAD ANWAR D/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54222 SHAISTA KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ASMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASMATULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ASMATULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ATIQUE ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ATTA MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ATTA ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ATTA UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ATTA UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54224 JAN MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54225 BAZ MUHAMMAD D/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54226 ASGHAR ALI L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54227 MUHAMMD UMAR L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54228 NOOR UL HAQUE L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54229 SALAH UDDIN L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54230 KHALIQ DAD L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54231 ABDUL MALIK L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54232 MUHAMMAD MUQAM L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54233 NOOR UL HAQ L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54234 ABDL UREHMAN L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54237 GHULAM RASOOL L/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54235 FAIZ MOHAMMAD D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54236 ABDUL HAMEED L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54238 MIR PAIND KHAN L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ATTAULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AURANG ZAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AYAZ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AYAZ UMAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AYESHA NOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AZAD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AZAM JAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AZIZ ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AZIZ ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AZIZ UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AZIZ UR-REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AZIZ-UL-REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AZIZUALLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

AZIZULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BABAR KAMAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54239 BAID PARKASH D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54240 MUHAMMAD QASIM L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54241 SHAH MIR D/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54242 REHMAT KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54243 GHOUS BAKHSH L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54244 SHAMSUDDIN L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54246 MUHAMMAD USMAN L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54245 AZAD KHAN L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54247 MIR GUL KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54248 HABIB ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54249 ABDUL HAMEED D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54250 NAIK MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54254 NAZER AHMED D/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54253 DAD MOHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54251 HAMAL KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

BABAR MASIH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BADAR ALAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BALACH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BALO KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BALQEES Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BARA KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BARKAT ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BARKAT ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BASEER AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BASEER ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BASHARAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BASHIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BASHIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BASHIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BASHIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54252 ALLAH NOOR L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54255 WAZIR KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54256 ABDUL MALIK KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54257 MUHAMMAD ZAHIR KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54258 LAL GUL L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54259 HASSAN DIN D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54260 SHER KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54261 MUHAMMAD ZAIB D/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54262 SHAHZAMAN KHAN L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54263 ABDUL KHALIQ L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54264 ABDUL BARI D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54265 HASSAN KHAN D/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54266 ABDUL GHAFFAR L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54267 SHAHBAZ KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54268 ABDUL HAKEEM L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

BASHIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BASHIRULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BASIT KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BATOOR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BAWAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BAYAZEED KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BEHRAM KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BEHRAM KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BEHROZE KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BIBI AQSA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BIBI FATMA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BIBI GHAZALA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BIBI MANSOORA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BIBI RUBINA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BIBI SABRINA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54269 MOHAMMAD JAFFAR L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54270 HAJI DAWOOD KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54271 INAYAT ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54272 PALUM JAN D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54273 ABDUL WAHID L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54274 ABDUL WAHID L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54275 ABDUL REHMAN L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54277 ABDUL WADOOD L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54278 MOLA DAD L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54276 HASSAN DIN L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54279 FAROOQ AHMED LUNI L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54281 BEHRAM KHAN L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54280 KHAIR MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54282 MUHAMMAD SAEED D/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54283 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF L/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

BIBI SAMIA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BIBI SHAKILA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BIBI SHAZIA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BIBI ZAKIA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BIBI ZARBANO Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BILAL AHMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BILAL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BILAL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BILAL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BILAL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BILAL AHMED LUNI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BILAWAL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BILAWAL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BRISHNASAEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

BURHAN UDDIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54284 DAD ALI D/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54285 GISHTRY KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54286 BAHADUR KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54287 ABDUL REHMAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54288 AKHTAR MUHAMMAD D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54289 SAIFULLAH KHAN D/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54290 ABDUL KHALIQ L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54291 BISMILLAH KHAN L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54292 ZAHID AKHTAR L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54293 MUHAMMAD ALI NOOR L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54294 MUHAMMAD SHARIF D/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54295  ABDUL KHALIQ USMANI L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54296 DAD MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54297 ALI MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54298 FATEH MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

CHANGAIZ KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

CHANGEEZ KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

CHANGEZ KHAN  Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DAD MOHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DAD MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DAD ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DANIAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DANIAL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DANISH ZAHID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DANIYAL ALI KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DAUD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DAWOOD KHAN USMANI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DAWOOD SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DEEN MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DILAWAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54299 SHAFI MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54300 BAKHTIAR HUSSAIN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54301 NAZAR ALI D/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54304 ABDUL HAMEED L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54302 PAYO SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54303 ABDUL WAHAB L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54305 HAJI AKHTAR MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54306 NAIM UL ABIDIN D/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54307 MOHAMMAD AKBAR L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54308 NOOR UL HAQ L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54309 SYED MOHAMMAD NASIR D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54310 HAMAL KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54311 SAEEDULLAH PANZAI D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54312 ALLAH BAKHSH L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54313 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

DIN MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DINAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

DOST MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

EHSAN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

EHSAN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

EHSAN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

EID MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

EISAM UL ABIDIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

EJAZ AKBAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

EJAZ UL HAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ELAHI AGHA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ELAHI BAKHSH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

EZAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAHAD AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAHAMA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54314 IJAZ AHMED L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54315 HAJI SAADULLAH L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54316 MANZOOR HUSSAIN L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54317 SHER KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54318 PIR MOHAMMAD D/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54319 DAD MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54320 ATTA ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54321 ABDUL SALAM L/HARNAI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54323 MAWALI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54322 HAJI RAZ MUHAMMADV D/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54324 HAJI SAADULLAH L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54325 MUJEEB UR REHMAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54326 BAKHTIAR KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54327 MURAD BAKHSH L/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54328 KHALIQ DAD L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

FAHEEM IJAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAHEEM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAIQ HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAIQUE AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAIZ MOHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAIZ MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAIZ UL HAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAIZ ULAAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAIZ ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAIZ ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAIZULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAKHUR ZAMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FALAK SHER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FALAK SHER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAREED ALAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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List of Candidates

54330 ABDUL MALIK L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54329 AMEER MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54331 ABDULLAH JAN L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54332 FATEH KHAN D/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54333 GHAZI KHAN L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54334 GHOUS BAKHSH L/SIBI Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54335 WAZIR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54336 ADIL ANWAR D/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54337 NIAZ MUHAMMAD D/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54338 MUHAMMAD IQBAL L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54339 AHMED NAWAZ D/KOHLU Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54340 JAFFAR KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -2
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54341 ZAFAR ALI L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54343 MOHAMMAD QASIM L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54342 ABDUL GHAFOOR L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

FAREED ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAREED ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAREED UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAREEDULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FARHA SEHAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FARHAD AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FARHAD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FARHAN ADIL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FARHAN RAFIQUE Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FARHAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FARIDA AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FARIDULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FARMAN ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FARMANULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FARMANULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54344 AZIZULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54345 MUHAMMAD JAMAL L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54346 HAJI ABDUL RAZZAQ L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54347 SYED FAIZ UL HAQ L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54348 MUHAMMAD ALAM L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54349 MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54350 KAFEEL MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54351 ABDUL FATEH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54352 USTAD MUHAMMAD URAF ANGLI D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54353 MUHAMMAD UMER D/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54354 HAJI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54355 BAGH ALI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54356 ABDUL BASEER D/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54357 SAIF UR REHMAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54358 MALIK MURTAZA KAMAL D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

FARMANULLAH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAROOQ AHMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAROOQ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAROOQ SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAROZE Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FARZANA MARRI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FASEEL UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAWAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAYYAZ ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAYYAZ UMER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAZAL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAZAL KARIM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAZAL UL JALIL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FAZAL UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FEROZA MALIK Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54360 SIJJO KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54359 ABDUL GHAFOOR L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54361 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54362 MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54363 GUL MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54364 GUL MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54365 NASIR AHMED D/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54366 WAZIR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54367 SHER MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54368 GHULAM NABI L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54370 GHULAM SARWAR L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54369 ABDUL AZIZ L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54371 SHAH GHAZI D/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54372 ALI BAKHSH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54373 ABDUL REHMAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

FIDA HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FIDA HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FOUZIA RAMZAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

FURQAN AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GAHANWAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHAFFAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHAZANFAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHOUS UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHOUS UDDIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM  MURTAZA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM FAROOQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM FAROOQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM HAIDER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM MOHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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List of Candidates

54375 AZIM KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54377 SHARI MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54374 AHMED ALI L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54376 KARIM BAKHSH D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54378 SHAH ALI MARRI L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54379 AZIM KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54381 KHUDAI NAZAR L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54382 BANGUL KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54380 NASIR KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54383 KHAWEEL KHAN BUGTI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54384 DUR KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54385 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54386 NOOR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54387 ABDUL MALIK KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54388 MASHAL D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

GHULAM MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM MUSTAFA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM NABI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM QADIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM QADIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM QADIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM RASOOL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GHULAM SHABBIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GOHAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GUL AYAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GUL GHUTAI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

GULBADIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54389 ABDULLAH JAN L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54390 DIN MUHAMMAD D/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54392 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54393 ABDUL RAZAQ L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54391 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54394 MUHAMMAD ASLAM L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54395 HAJI SIRAJ UD DIN L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54396 MUHAMMAD ANWAR L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54397 GUL JAN L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54398 ABDUL REHMAN L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54399 MUHUMMAD SHAREEF L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54400 HAJI ROZI KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54401 NOOR UL HAQUE L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54402 KHUDAI MIR L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54403 HAZOOR BAKHSH CHANDIO D/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

HABEEB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HABIB KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HABIB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HABIB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HABIB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HABIB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HABIB ULLAH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HABIB UR RAHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HABIB UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HABIB UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HABIB UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HABIB UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HABIBA NOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HABIBULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAFEEEZULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54405 HABIB ULLAH L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54404 MUHAMMAD USMAN D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54406 NAEEM SHAH D/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54407 SHADI KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54409 KIFAYAT ULLAH D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54408 DOST MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54410 ABDUL RAZAQ L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54411 SHAH MOHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54412 NIHAL KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54413 ABDUL NABI L/LEHRI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54414 AHMED L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54415 ABDUL WAHEED D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54416 SHAMSHAD AKHTAR D/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54417 JAMAL SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54419 REHMAT ULLAH L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

HAFEEZ ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAFEEZ ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAFEEZ ULLAH SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAFEEZULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAFEEZULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAFIZ ADADULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAFIZULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAIDER KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAJI KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAKEEM KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAKIM ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAMAD SHAMSHAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAMEED SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAMEED ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54418 JUMA KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54420 ABDUL GHAFOOR D/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54421 ABDUL RAZAQ SHAH L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54422 LAL MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54423 IMDAD ALI D/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54425 HAJI NADAR ALI D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54424 SHAH NAWAZ L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54426 LALOO KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54427 MURAD KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54428 MUHAMMAD SARWAR L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54429 GHULAM QAMBER D/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54430 MEHMOOD AHMED L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54431 HABIBULLAH PANEZAI L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54432 GUL KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54433 SAYED NOOR L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

HAMEED ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAMZA KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAMZA RAZA SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HANI BIBI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HANIFA TABASUM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAQ NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAQ NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAROON KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAROON UL RASHEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HASEEB SARWAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HASNAIN RAZA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HASSAAN MEHMOOD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HASSAN ASHRAF PANEZAI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HASSAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAYAT KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54434 MOULVI NADER SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54435 GUL MUHAMMAD D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54436 DEEN MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54437 DIN MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54438 SALEH MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54439 ABDUL RAZAQ L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54440 RAHIM KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54441 DOST MUHAMMAD KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54442 AMIR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54443 ESSA KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54444 HAJI AMEEN ULLAH D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54445 ABDUL KHALIQ D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54446 MUSHTAQ AHMED L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54447 MOULA BAKHSH L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54448 ABDUL WAHEED D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

HAYAT SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAYAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAYDAR ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAZAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAZRAT BILAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAZRAT NOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HAZRAT NOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HEWAD PANEZAI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HIDAYAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HIDAYATULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HIKMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HUMA KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HUMMA NOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

HUSSAIN JBAKHSH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IBRAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54449 HAJI NOOR-UD-DIN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54450 REHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54451 ABDUL SAMAD DOTANI L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54452 HAJI UMAR SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54453 DAD ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54454 ABDUL GHAFOOR MARRI L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54455 GHULAM MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54456 HAJI MOHAMMAD KASHMIR L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54457 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF D/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54458 YAR MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54459 RABNAWAZ KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54461 HABIB ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54462 INAYAT ULLAH L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54460 MEER HAMZA L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54463 HAJI OBAIDULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

IBRAR BUGTI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IFTIKHAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IFTIKHAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IFTIKHAR SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IFTIKHAR ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IHSAN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IHZAZ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IJAZ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IJAZ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IJAZ UL HAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IJAZ UL HAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IKRAM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IKRAM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IKRAM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IKRAMULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54464 SYED AZIZ ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54465 ABDUL GHAFOOR MARRI L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54466 AHMED NAWAZ L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54468 HAJI AZAM JAN D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54467 ZAHIR KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54469 PEROZ KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54470 MUHAMMAD AZEEM D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54471 MEHRAB KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54472 FAQIR MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54473 RAZ MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54474 MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54475 DILBAR SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54476 H.OBAID ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54477 MALIK NIAZ MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54478 JHANDA KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

IMDAD ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IMDAD ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IMRAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IMRAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IMRAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IMRAN KHAN ZAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IMRAN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IMRAN ULLAH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IMTIAZ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

INAM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

INAM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

INAM ULLAH SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

INAMULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

INAYAT ULLAH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

INZAMAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54479 ATTA MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54480 NASEEBULLAH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54481 BAHAR KHAN L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54482 BALACH KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54483 ATTA ULLAH SHAKIR L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54484 MEER HAMZA D/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54485 GULL ZAMAN D/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54486 EHSANULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54487 ASHFAQUE AHMED L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54488 SHAH MUHAMMAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54489 FAIZ MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54490 WALI MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54491 FAIZULLAH D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54492 MEHRAB KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54493 WAZIRKHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

IQBAL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IRFAN AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IRFAN AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IRFAN HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IRFAN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IRFAN ULLAH SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IRFANULLAH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IRSHADULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ISHTIAQUE AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ISLAM ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ISLAM UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ISRAR ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ISRAR ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ISRAR ULLAH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ISRAR WAZIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54494 MUHAMMAD AKBAR D/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54495 AKHTER MUHAMMAD D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54496 SHAH MIR L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54498 MUBARAK ALI L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54497 HANIF KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54501 FATEH KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54500 KHAIR MOHAMMAD ZARKOON D/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54499 KHUDAI MEER L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54502 MOULLADAD L/HARNAI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54503 MUHAMMAD AFZAL L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54504 DALLY KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54506 ABDUL MATEEN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54505 MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54507 MUHAMMAD DIN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54508 ANAYAT ULLAH L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

IZHAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IZHAR ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

IZZAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAFFAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAFFAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAHAN ZAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAHAN ZAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAHAN ZAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAHANGIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAHANGIR KAKAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAHANGIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAHANGIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAHANGIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JALAL DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JALAL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54509 PARAUDDIN D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54510 ARSHO KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54511 TAJ MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54512 ABDUL HAKEEM L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54513 ARZ MUHAMMAD D/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54515 NASEER AHMED L/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54516 MUHAMMAD HAZAR KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54514 GUL MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54517 MUHAMMAD HASSAN L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54520 ABDUL RAHIM KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54519 NOOR AHMED L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54518 HAMMAL KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54521 REHMAT ULLAH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54522 MUHAMMAD SADIQ L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54523 AKHTAR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

JALALUDDIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JALAT KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JALIL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JALIL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAMEEL AHMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAMEEL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAMEEL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAMEEL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAMELL AHMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAMIL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAMIL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAMIL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAMIL AHMED BUGTI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAMSHED KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JANGHEER KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54525 PANARI KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54524 MIRZ ALI D/KOHLU Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54526 ELLAHI BAKHSH D/DERA BUGTI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54527 ABDUL SAMAD L/LEHRI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54529 MITHA KHAN L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54528 ABDUL MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54531 SHADI KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54530 ATTUR KHAN L/SIBI Hall -3
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54532 NOUROZ KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54534 SHER MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54533 MUHAMMAD AKRAM D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54542 ZAIN ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54541 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL D/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54535 SULEMAN KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54540 SHAMS-UD-DIN L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

JAVED ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAVED ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAVED ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAVED HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAVED KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAVED KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAVID KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JAVID KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JUMA  KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JUNAID AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

JUNAID AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KALEEM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KALEEM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KALEEM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KALEEM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54537 RAFI ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54538 SAMT ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54539 AORAN L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54536 MUHAMMAD DAN L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54543 MUHAMMAD AKBAR D/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54544 LAWANG JAN L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54545 SAEED AHMED L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54547 AKHTAR MOHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54546 AHEMD NAWAZ L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54548 MUHAMMAD SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54549 YAR MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54550 AHMED NAWAZ L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54551 ZAHID AKHTAR L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54552 ABDUL FATAH BUGTI D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54553 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

KALEEM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KALEEM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KALEEM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KALEEM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KALEEMULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KALEM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KALSOOM SAEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KAMRAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KAMRAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KAMRAN SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KARIM BAKHSH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KASHIF MEHMOOD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KASHIF ZAHID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHADIJA BUGTI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHADIM ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54554 JADO KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54555 AZIZ KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54556 MAWALI KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54557 MUHAMMAD YOUNAS L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54558 YAR MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54559 SYED BAHADUR SHAH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54560 INAYAT UR REHMAN L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54561 ZAR KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54563 ATTA UR REHMAN L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54562 HAKEEM KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54564 KHIAR MUHAMMAD D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54566 IMAM BAKHSH L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54565 GUL MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54568 FAQEER MUHAMMAD D/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54567 HAJI CHATTA KHAN D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

KHAIR GUL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHAIR MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHAIRULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHALID AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHALID IQBAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHALID SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHALID UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHALIL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHALIL UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHALIL UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHALIQUE DAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHAN MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHAN MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHUDA BAKHSH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHUDA BAKHSH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
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54569 GUL MUHAMMAD D/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54571 ABDUL RAZAQ L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54570 HAJI ROZI KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54572 NOOR MUHAMMAD D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54573 ABDULLAH KHAN D/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54574 AMEER MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54576 PAIND KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54575 MUHAMMAD HAYAT D/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54577 BAKHTIAR KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54578 ALI NAWAZ L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54579 NASEEB KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54580 NOOR MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54581 ABDUL SAMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54582 GUL MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54583 ALLAH DAD L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

KHUDA E DAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHUDAI NOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHUDAI NOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHUDAIJA NOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KHUSHAL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

KOH DIL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

LAL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

LAL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

LIAQAT HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

M. AHSAN UL HAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MAAZ ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MAH JABEEN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MAHBOOB KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MAHEER EBAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MAHMOOD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54584 ABDUL REHIM L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54585 NOOR ZAMAN D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54586 PEER BAKHSH D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54587 MALIK KHURRAM SHAHZAD D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54588 WASHAL KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54589 SHER JAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54590 AURANG SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54591 MUHAMMAD KHAN D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54592 ABDUL RASHEED D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54593 FAQIR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54595 MOHABAT KHAN L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54594 JAN MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54596 ABDUL RASHEED SARANGZAI D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54597 GUL MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54598 DIN MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MAHMOOD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MAHMOOD ZAMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MAHNOOR SILACHI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MAHSHAID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MANSHA ALLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MANSOOR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MANSOOR SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MANZOOR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MANZOOR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MANZOOR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MANZOOR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MANZOOR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MAQSOOD AHMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MARIA GUL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MASOOD AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54599 MANZOOR ALI L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54600 LATIF ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54602 NASRULLAH KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54601 MUHAMMAD ALI L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54603 HAJI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54604 GUL DAD L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54605 MEER ALLAH DAD L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54606 AZAM JAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54607 DOST MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54608 NOOR MUHAMMAD D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54609 HAJI NOOR MUHAMMAD D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54610 MUREED HUSSAIN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54612 JUMMA KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54611 SHAH MUHAMMAD MEHMOODZAI L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54613 MUHAMMAD KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MASOOD ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MATI ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MATIULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MATIULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MAZARI KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MEEAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MEER MUHAMMAD AURANGZAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MEER WALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MEHBOOB AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MEHBOOB KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MEHBOOB UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MEHMOOD HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MEHMOOD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MEHMOOD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MEHMOOD UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54614 HAJI MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54615 ABDUL NABI MAGSI D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54616 MUHAMMAD KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54617 SAHIB KHAN MARRI D/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54618 ALI  MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54619 MIR HASSAN D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54620 DURA KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54621 MIAN ABDUL HAQ L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54622 MIR MUHAMMAD AQIL BUGTI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54623 MIR HAZAR KHAN MARRI L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54624 ABDUL MAJEED L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54625 MUSA KHAN LASHARI L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54626 MUSA KHAN L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54627 CHUTTA KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54628 MUHAMMAD ALI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MEHR ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MEHRULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MEHWISH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MEHWISH MARRI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MHUAMMAD  ASHRAF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MI SHAH ZAIN DOMKI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MIAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MIAN MOHAMMAD QASIM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MIR BRAHAMDAGH BUGTI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MIR FAHAD MARRI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MIR HAJI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MIR HAMZA KHAN LASHARI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MIR HANAH KHAN LASHARI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MIR HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MIR MURTAZA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54629 PIR BUX L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54630 ABDUL MAJEED L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54631 MUHAMMAD AMIN D/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54633 ABDUL FAYAZ L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54632 INAYAT UR REHMAN D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54634 LAL KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54635 MUHAMMAD NAEEM L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54636 DAD MUHAMMED BUGTI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54637 ATTA ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54638 MOHAMMAD AKBAR L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54639 MOHAMMAD ASLAM L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54640 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54641 MOHAMMAD AKBAR D/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54642 QAISAR KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54643 NASEEBULLAH KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MIR MUZAMMIL MOAZ SILACHI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MIR NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MIRWAIS AMIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MIRWAIS KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MIRWAIS KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MISBAH ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MISHAL NAEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOBEEN AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOEEN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD ABID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD AFZAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD ARIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD ASGHAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD AYOUB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD AYOUB KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54644 NIAZ MOHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54645 MOHAMMAD AYUB L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54646 AHMAD JAN L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54647 QAIM UDDIN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54648 ESSA KHAN L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54649 MUHAMMAD ANWER KHAN D/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54650 WAZIR KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54651 ABDUL AZIZ L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54652 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE L/LEHRI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54653 IMDAD ALI L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54654 IMAM BUX L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54655 MOHAMMAD YAQOOB L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54656 ALI SHER L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54657 SULTAN MOHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54658 GHULAM NABI L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MOHAMMAD AZAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD FURQAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD GHAIRAT BAHEER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD IBARAHIM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD ISHAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD ISRAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD JAMAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD MUREED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD NAVEED ANJUM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD NOMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD SADIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD SADIQUE Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD SIDDIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD UMAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD YAQOOB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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54659 MOHAMMAD ZAREEF D/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54660 MOLVI NASRULLAH D/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54661 BANBORE L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54662 ABDUL AZIZ D/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54663 HAIBAT KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54664 HAJI KABUL KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54665 ABDUL MANAN L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54666 ABDUL HAKEEM L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54667 ALLAH DAD KHAJJAK L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54668 AHJI DIN MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54669 ABDUL SATTAR L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54670 BASHIR AHMD L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54671 GHULAM FARID L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54672 AZIZ AHMAD D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54673 ABDUL AZIZ L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MOHAMMAD YAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD YASIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD YOUNIS Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMAD ZAHID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHAMMED SALEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOHSIN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOIN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOOBARIZ KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MOULA DAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUAHMMAD ANWAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUAHMMAD RAFIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUAZZAM ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUBASHIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUBEEN ZAHRA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUDASSIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54674 GHULAM MUSTAFA D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54675 MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE KHAN D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54676 KHAIR MUHAMMMAD L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54679 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54678 VEZI KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54677 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54680 ABDUL MAJEED D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54682 SAID KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54681 MUHAMMAD USMAN D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54683 CHAR GUL D/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54684 HAMEEDULLAH D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54687 TALIB HUSSAIN L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54686 SADIQ AMEEN D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54688 PIRAN BAKHSH D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54685 SHAH NAWAZ D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHABAT ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AFAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AFZAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AFZAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AFZAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AKRAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AKRAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ALAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ALAMGIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54690 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54691 RASHEED AHMED D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54689 MUSA KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54692 KHAN MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54693 ABDUL HAMEED L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54694 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54695 MUHAMMAD TAHIR L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54696 MUHAMMAD AKBAR D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54697 MUHAMMAD MURAD L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54698 SHAIR KHAN D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54704 KHAIR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54701 AKHTAR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54699 FATEH SHAH D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54703 GHULAM MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54702 MUHAMMAD YAQOOB L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD AMEEN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AMEEN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AMEEN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AMEEN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AMEEN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AMIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AMJAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ANWAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ANWAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ARBAZ KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ARIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ARIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ARIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ARIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ARIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54700 BAHLIL KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54705 MUHAMMAD KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54706 SAEED AHMED D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54707 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54711 HAQ DAD L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54710 ABDUL KARIM L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54709 ABDUL RAZAQ D/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54712 MUHAMMAD AMIN L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54713 NASEEB ULLAH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54708 SARFARAZ KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54714 NAZAR MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54715 SOHRAB KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54716 HAJI HAAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54717 MUHAMMAD AZAM D/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54718 MUHAMMAD JAN L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD ARIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ASAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ASIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ASIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ASIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ASIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ASIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ASIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ASLAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ASLAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ATTIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AYAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54719 DOST MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54721 MUSA KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54720 KHAN BAKHSH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54722 NOBAT KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54723 MUHAMMAD DIN L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54724 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54729 MUHAMMAD MURAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54726 QADOO  KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54728 MUHAMMAD WARIS L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54725 ABDUL KABEER KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54727 SULTAN MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54730 HAZAR KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54731 BASHIR AHMED D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54732 MUHAMMAD JAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54733 TARIQ AZIZ D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD AYUB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AZAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AZAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AZEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD AZHAR UDDIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD BEHROZ AFAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD BILAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD BILAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD BILAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD BILAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD BILAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD BILAL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD DANIAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD EJAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54734 ALI MUHAMMAD D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54735 SHER DIL D/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54737 BASHIR AHMAD L/KOHLU Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54740 ABDUL RAZZAQ L/ZIARAT Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54738 GAHWAR KHAN D/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54736 ABDUL MAJEED L/SIBI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54739 AMEER JAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -4
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54741 SHAHNAWAZ L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54742 MUHAMMAD RAHIM D/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54743 NISAR AHMED L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54744 MUHAMMAD RAZA L/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54745 MIAN DAAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54746 MUHAMMAD AMIN L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54747 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ TAREEN L/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54749 WALI MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD FAISAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD FARMAN ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD GUL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD HALEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD HAMZA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD HANAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD HANEEF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD HANIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD HARIS Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD HAROON Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
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54748 MUHAMMAD GUL L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54750 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ALI D/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54751 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54752 DR NOOR MUHAMMAD BUGTI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54754 MIAN KHAN L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54753 NAME MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM D/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54755 KHALID AMIN L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54756 MUHAMMAD HASHIM D/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54757 ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54758 RAZ MUHAMMAD D/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54759 LAL MUHAMMAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54760 SIKENDER ALI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54762 ABDUL GHAFOOR L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54761 THANGO KHAN L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54763 SHAMS UD DIN L/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD HAROON Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD HASEEB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD HASSAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA BUGTI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IDREES Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IDREES Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IMRAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IMRAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IMRAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IMRAN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54766 WAZIR KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54765 AHMED ALI D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54764 KALLA KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54767 KHALIL AHMED L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54769 HABIB ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54768 KAMAL KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54770 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL KHAN L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54772 JALAL UD DIN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54771 RINDO L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54773 MER DAD L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54774 NOOR MUHAMMAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54775 MUHAMMAD KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54776 AASHIQ HUSSAIN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54777 MUHAMMAD KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54778 MUHAMMAD KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IQBAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IQBAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHALIL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IRFAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IRFAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD IZHAR ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54779 AMANULLAH L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54780 NAZAR MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54781 MUHAMMAD DAEM L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54782 KHADIM HUSSAIN D/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54783 MUHAMMAD SADIQ D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54784 MUHAMMAD AZAM D/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54785 TURK ALI L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54786 SHER KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54787 SHER ZAMAN L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54789 SHABIR AHMED D/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54788 MUHAMMAD AKRAM D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54790 MUHAMMAD SHARIF L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54793 ABDUL HAMEED LODHI L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54794 EIDO L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54792 MIR HAJI KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD JAMIL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD JAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD JAVAID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD JAVED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD JUNAID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD JUNAID GUL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD KALEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD KARIM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD KASHIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD KASHIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54791 NOOR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54795 GULZAR KHAN D/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54796 SHAHID LATIF L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54797 ABDUL BAQI L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54798 AHMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54799 MUHAMMAD MUREED L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54800 FAZAL MUHAMMAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54801 ALLAH BAKHSH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54802 KAREEM BAKHSH D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54803 MUSA KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54805 MUHAMMAD HASHIM L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54804 ABDUL HAKEEM L/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54806 HAJI ABDUL KHALIQ L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54807 MUHAMMAD NASEEM L/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54809 GHULAM MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD LAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD MAHLAB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD MAIRAJ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD MASOOM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD MUDDSIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD MURAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD MURAD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD NADEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD NADEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD NAEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD NAEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD NAEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54808 ABDUL GHAFOOR L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54810 ABDUL KARIM L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54811 MUHAMMAD HANIF D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54815 ESSA KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54813 PIR MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54814 WAZIR MUHAMMAD D/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54812 ALI NAWAZ L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54816 ATTA MUHAMMAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54817 MIRA KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54818 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54819 ABDUL LATIF L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54820 ATTA MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54823 NASEER AHMED D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54822 SHAH NAWAZ L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54821 MALIK SHAH MIR KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD NAEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD NASR UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD NIAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD PERVEZ KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD QASIM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54824 HAYAT KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54825 HAJI CHATTA KHAN L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54826 ABDUL RAHIM L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54827 FEROZKHAN BUGHTI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54828 HAQ NAWAZ D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54829 YAR MUHAMMAD D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54830 GHULAM RASOOL L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54831 JAFFAR KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54832 MUHAMMAD HANIF L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54833 ALI BAKHSH D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54835 MUHAMMAD HASHIM L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54834 ALAM KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54836 MUHAMMAD SULTAN D/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54837 MUHAMMAD HANIF D/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54838 MUHAMMAD HASSAN L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD RAHIM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD REHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD REHM DIL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD RIAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SADIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SAEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SAIF UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SALAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SALEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SALEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SALMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SALMAN HANIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SAQIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54839 MUHAMMAD IQBAL L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54840 KHAN MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54841 ABDUL MATEEN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54842 NOOR ULLAH JAN L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54843 ABDUL RAZAQ L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54844 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54845 DAD ALI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54846 HAJI KHUDIDAD L/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54847 MUHAMMAD SADIQ D/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54848 AKBAR ALI L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54849 MUSA KHAN L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54850 ABDUL KABEER L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54851 MUHAMMAD RASHEED L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54852 QUTAB KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54853 ABDUL GHAFFAR L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD SATTAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SHABAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SHAMEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SHARIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SHARIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SHEZAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB RASOOL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD TAHA KABEER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD TAHIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD TAHIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD TARIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54854 ABDUL MAJEED L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54855 H MIR HAZAR KHAN D/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54856 MUHAMMAD AYOUB D/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54857 MUHAMMAD HASHIM D/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54858 HAJI ABDUL GHAFOOR L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54859 ABDUL BARI L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54860 ABDUL KARIM D/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54861 ALAM KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54862 TOOR GUL L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54863 DEEN MUHAMMAD SHER D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54864 GHULAM  MUAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54867 KHALID HUSSAIN L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54865 MUHAMMAD KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54866 SYED GUL D/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54868 HAJI ABDUL GHAFOOR L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD TARIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD TARIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD TAYAB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD UMAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD UMAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD UMER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD USMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD WAQAS Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ZUBAIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD WASEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD WASEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD WASEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD WASEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54869 ABDUL GHAFOOR L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54870 HAJI PEER BAKSH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54872 PIAYARA KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54871 SANJAR KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54873 KHUDAI NOOR D/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54874 DUR MUHAMMAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54875 ALLAH BAKHSH D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54876 HABIB ULLAH D/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54878 ABDUL AZIZ D/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54877 BALACH KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54880 ABDUL MAJEED L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54879 ALLAH YAR KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54881 MURAD ALI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54882 MUKHTAR U ZAMAN D/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54883 NAZAR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD WASEEM KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD WASIM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD YAR  KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD YASIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD YASIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD YASIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ZAHID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ZAHRAN ALI 
KAYANI

Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ZAKARIA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54884 MUHAMMAD SABIR L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54886 SYED MUHAMMAD D/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54885 AZAM JAN L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54887 SAHIB KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54888 ASAD KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54889 MUHAMMAD IQBAL L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54890 ABDUL WAHAB L/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54891 SALEH MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54892 JAHAN KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54893 ABDUL MALIK L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54894 SAIF ULLAH L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54895 SHEEN GUL L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54896 ZAHIR SHAH L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54897 ARIF KHAN L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54898 ABDUL AZIZ L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUHAMMAD ZAKIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ZAKIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ZAKIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ZAMIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMED UMAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHAMMMAD AWAIS Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHEEB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHIB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHIB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHMMAD SHOAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHMMMAD HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUHYDDIN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54899 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ D/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54901 KHAIR MUHAMMAD MARRI D/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54900 ABDUL SAEED L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54902 MUHAMMAD ANWAR D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54903 HORAN KHAN D/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54904 ABDUL HAKEEM L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54906 HAJI DAD MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54905 ABDUL HAQ L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54907 ASMAT ULLAH L/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54908 RIAZ HUSSAIN D/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54909 DALLY KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54910 ISHFAQ AHMED D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54911 MUHAMMAD RAZA L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54912 NIAZ MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54913 GUL MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUJAHID ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUJEEB UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUJEEB UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUNAWAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUNEER AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUNIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUNIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUNIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUQADDAS GULZAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUQADDAS RIAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MURAD MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MURTAZA AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MURTAZA KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUSA KALEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUSA KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54914 MUHAMMAD JAN D/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54915 JAMIL AHMED D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54916 NOOR UL HAQ L/HARNAI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54917 MUHAMMAD IQBAL L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54918 KAREEM NAWAZ D/KOHLU Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54919 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54920 ABDUL FATAH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54922 SHER MOHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54921 BAHAR KHAN L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54923 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54924 ATTA MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54925 GUL MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54926 HABIB ULLAH L/SIBI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54927 SHAHAL KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54928 MUSA JAN L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

MUSTAFA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUSTAFA JAMIL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

MUZAMMIL AHMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NADEEM IQBAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NADEEM NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NADIA RAFIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NADIR ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NADIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NADIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NADIR LUNI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAEEM AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAEEM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAHEED AKHTAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAHEED GUL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAIK MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54929 ATTA MUHAMMAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54930 SAFAR KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -5
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54931 MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN D/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54932 SHAIR KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54937 ABDUL RAZZAQ L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54934 ROZAY KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54936 WALI MUHAMMAD D/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54933 SAMT ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54935 ANWER UD DIN L/HARNAI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54938 AZIZULLAH KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54939 ABDULLAH JAN L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54940 IQBAL L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54941 NASRULLAH KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54942 NASRULLAH KHAN D/HARNAI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54943 DAD MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

NAILA NAHEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAIMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAJEEB  ULLAH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAJEEB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAJEEB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAJEEB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAJEEB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAJEEB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAJEEB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAJEEB ULLAH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAJEEB UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAJMA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAQEEB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAQEEBULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAQIBULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54945 HAQDAD L/HARNAI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54944 ABDUL NABI L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54946 AMEER BUX D/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54947 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54948 ELAHI BAKHSH D/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54949 MUHAMMAD JAVID L/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54950 ABDUL MATEEN D/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54951 MIR PAIND KHAN L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54952 RAZ MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54955 SHAHZADAH L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54953 JAFFAR KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54954 ABDUL AZIZ SIKANDER D/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54956 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ L/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54957 HAJI AKBAR SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54958 ABDULLAH JAN L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

NASEEB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NASEEB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NASEEBULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NASEEBULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NASEEM ELAHI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NASEEMJAVID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NASIMA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NASIR IQBAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NASIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NASR-UD-DIN DUMMAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NASRALLAH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NASREEN GULL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NASRULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAVEED SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAVEED UR REHMAN PANEZAI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54959 NOOR UD DIN L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54960 GUL KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54961 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN L/KOHLU Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54962 ATTA MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54963 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ D/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54966 MIRZEHAN L/KOHLU Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54965 WAHID BAKSH L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54967 BASHIR AHMED D/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54964 SAIN BUX L/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54968 JAN MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54969 KHUDAE RAHIM L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54970 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF D/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54971 MUHAMMAD QASIM L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54972 KHADIM HUSSAIN L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54973 ALI MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

NAWAB KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAWAZ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAWAZ SHAREEF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAWAZ SHARIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAYAB RAFIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAZEER AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAZEER AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAZEER AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAZEER AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAZIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NAZMEEN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NEHA YOUSAF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NIAMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NIAZ HUSSAIN SOOMRO Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NIAZ MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54974 RAFIQ AHMED SHAH D/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54975 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ L/HARNAI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54977 MUHAMMAD AZAM KAKAR D/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54981 ATTAH MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54978 MUHAMMAD SALEEM L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54979 MOHAMMAD AKBAR L/HARNAI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54980 JAN MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54976 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54982 MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE D/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54983 SAIFUDDIN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54984 MIR PAIND KHAN L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54985 SHAH JAHAN L/HARNAI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54986 ALAM UD DIN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54987 KHADIM HUSSAIN L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54988 SAEED AHMED L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

NIDA RAFIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NIHAL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NISAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NISAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NISAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NISAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NISAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NISAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NISAR ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NISAR ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NISHAT AFZA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NIYAMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NIZAM UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NOMAN HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NOMAN SAEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

54989 PEER MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54990 MUHAMMAD ALAM L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54991 GUL KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54992 QAISER KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54993 BACHA KHAN L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54994 MUHAMMAD NASEEB L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54995 MUHAMMAD JAN L/ZIARAT Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54996 ABDULLAH KHAN TAREEN L/HARNAI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54997 TOOR KHAN L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54998 YAR ALI D/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

54999 RAB NAWAZ L/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55000 MOHAN DASS L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55001 GHULAM MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55002 MIR MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55003 MOHABAT KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

NOOR AHMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NOOR ALAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NOOR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NOOR MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NOOR MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NOOR ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NOOR ZAMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NOORULLAH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NOROZ KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NOSHER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

NOUROZ KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ODHEY LAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

OSHAQUE ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

PAIND KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

PERVAIZ IQBAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55004 SHAHMURAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55005 MUHAMMAD AYOUB L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55006 JAN MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55007 SHARI MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55008 MIAN MADEEN D/HARNAI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55009 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ L/SIBI Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55010 GUL BAZ KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -6
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55011 SHAHABUDDIN L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55012 MURAD KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55013 KARAM KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55014 ABDUL RASHEED D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55015 HAJI DAWOOD KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55016 SHAH NAWAZ L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55017 MOLA BAKHSH D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55019 NABI BUX L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

PERVAIZ KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

PIR BAKHSH AYOUB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

QADEER AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

QAISER KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

QAISER SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

QALBE ABBAS Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

QAMAR AHMED ADIL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

QAYAMUDDIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

QISMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

QUDRAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

QUDRATULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

QUDRATULLAH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

QURBAN ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

QUTAB UDDIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RAB NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55018 ALI HASSAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55020 DIN MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55021 ABDULREHMAN L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55022 MUHAMMAD ALI L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55023 ALLAH BAKHSH D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55024 HABIB ULLAH L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55025 MUHAMMAD NOOR L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55026 AMAN ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55027 ZAR KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55028 MUHAMMAD SAED D/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55029 MUHAMMAD ALI D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55030 SHAMIR D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55031 ALI NAWAZ L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55032 UMAR KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55033 SAIF ULLAH KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

RAB NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RABEEL AFREEN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RABNAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RAEES AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RAFAQAT QADEER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RAGHIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RAHAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RAHEEM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RAHIM BAKHSH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RAMZAN ZAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RAQEEB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RASHEED NOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RASHID ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RASHID HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RASHID KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55034 ATTA MUHAMMAD D/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55035 TOMAZ KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55036 BANGUL KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55037 ABDULLAH JAN L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55038 ABDUL MANAN L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55040 QURBAN ALI D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55039 SHER JAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55041 NOOR MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55042 MOHAMMAD AKBAR D/HARNAI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55043 FATEH MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55044 FAIZ ULLAH D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55045 MUHAMMAD SHARIF D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55046 MUHAMMAD QASIM L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55047 PAWAN KUMAR D/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55048 JAMIL AHMED D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

RASOOL BAKHSH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RAZA ULLAH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RAZAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RAZIA ABDULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

REHMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RIAZ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RIAZ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RIAZ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RIAZ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RIAZ HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RIAZ ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RIFAT PARVEEN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RIFET QASIM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RITESH KUMAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RIZWAN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55049 FAIZ MUHAMMAD QARI D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55050 HAJI HAMEED ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55051 DAWOOD L/HARNAI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55052 HADI BAKHSH L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55053 MUHAMMAD SIRAJ L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55054 ABDUL FATEH D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55055 MUHAMMAD ESSA L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55056 TARIQ KHAN L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55057 HIDAYATULLAH D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55058 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE D/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55059 MANRIK KHAN L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55060 AMEER MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55063 GAZI KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55061 JUMA KHAN D/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55062 SHORHAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ROH ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ROMANIA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ROSHAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ROZAY KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

RUBAB SIRAJ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAAD BUGTI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAAD ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAAD ULLAH KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAADULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SABIR ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SABIR HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SABIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SADAM HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SADAM HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SADAM HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55064 ABDUL BAQI L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55065 AKHTYAR KHAN MARGHZANI L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55066 ABDUL SATTAR L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55067 ABDUL KARAIM L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55068 GUL KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55069 SRICHAND L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55070 MURAD BAKHSH D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55071 SYED RAHIM SHAH L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55072 MUHAMMAD QASIM L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55073 FATEH MUHAMMAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55074 ARZ MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55075 SHAH MIR KHAN L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55077 PEER BAKHSH D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55076 KHAIR MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55078 SHER JAN SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

SADAQAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SADDAM AKHTYAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SADDAM HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SADDAM HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SADDIQ ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SADHANA DEVI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SADIQ ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SADIQ SHAH BUKHARI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SADIQ ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAEED AHMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAEED AHMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAEED AHMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAEED AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAEED AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAHIR SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55079 HAZAR KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55080 MIRZO KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55081 BANGUL KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55083 MUHAMMAD KHAN L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55082 GHULAM NABI L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55085 NOOR UL HAQ D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55084 ABDUL MALIK D/HARNAI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55086 YAR MUHAMMAD D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55087 INAYAT ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55088 REHMATULLAH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55089 FATEH KHAN L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55090 INAYAT ULLAH L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55091 MIR MUHAMMAD BUGHTI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55092 DR. ABDUL SATTAR D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55093 ABDUL QAYUM L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

SAID HAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAIF UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAIF UD DIN FAHEEM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAIF ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAIF ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAIF UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAIF UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAIFULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAIM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAIMA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAIMA BIBI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAIMA BIBI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAIMA MIR BUGHTI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAJAD ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAJAWAL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55094 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55095 ABDUL RASHID D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55096 ABDUL HAMEED LODHI L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55097 ZAWAIR KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55098 GHULAM HAIDER L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55099 MUHAMMAD HAYAT L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55100 GHULAM SARWAR L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55101 JAMAL KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55102 SOOMAR KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55103 KASHMIR KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55104 ABDUL WAHAB L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55105 SHER MUHAMMAD D/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55107 DHANI BAKHSH L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55106 ABDUL KHALIQ L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55108 QUTTAB KHAN D/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

SAJID HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAJIDA BIBI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAJJAD AHMED LODHI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAJJAD ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAJJAD HAIDER Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAJJAD HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAKHI AHMED KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SALAH UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SALAUD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SALEEM KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SALMA WAHAB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SALMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SALMAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SALMAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAMANDAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55109 ABDUL QADIR L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55110 ABDULLAH L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55114 AMIN ULLAH D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55111 REHMAT ULLAH L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55112 MIR HASSAN L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55113 KHAN MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55115 MOHAMMAD AMEEN L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55116 REHMAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55117 MOHAMMAD SALEEM L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55118 ATTAULLAH D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55119 MUHAMMAD HASHIM L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55120 MUHAMMAD BUKSH D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55122 ABDULLAH KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55123 MUHAMMAD UMAR L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55121 LAL MOHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

SAMANULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAMEE ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAMI ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAMI ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAMI ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAMI ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAMINA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAMINA REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAMIULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAMSOOR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SANA ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SANA ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SANA ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SANA ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SANA ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55124 ABDUL KHALIQ D/HARNAI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55126 PAIND KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55127 MUGHAL KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55125 MUHAMMAD NASEER L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55128 MALIK SHER ZAMAN D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55129 TAJ MUHAMMAD KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55130 MUHAMMAD ASLAM D/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55131 KHAIR MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55132 FAIZ MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55133 GUL KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55134 MIR ABDUL SAMAD L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55135 SHAH MURAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55136 BAHADUR KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55137 ABDUL RAHIM D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55138 KHALID MEHMOOD D/HARNAI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

SANAULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SANAULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SANAULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SANAULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SANGAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SANGEEN KHAN PANEZAI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SANIA PIRANI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SANIYA BIBI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAQIB ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SARDAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SARDAR BAHAWAL KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SARFARAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SARFARAZ BAHADUR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SARFRAZ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SARFRAZ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55139 ABDUL GHAFFAR L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55140 SARFARAZ KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55141 SAYED NOOR L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55142 NAZAR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55143 NAZAR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55144 MUHAMMAD AKBAR D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55145 PAYO KHAN KAKAR L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55146 DAD ALI D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55147 ABDUL GHAFOOR L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55148 NIZAM UD DIN D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55149 HAJI BEHRAM KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55150 HAJI THANGAI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55151 KHALID HAIDER D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55152 GHULAM SARWAR D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55153 MEERAN KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

SARFRAZ KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SARWAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SAZUDDIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHABBIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHABEER AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHABIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHABIR AHMED KAKAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAD MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAFAULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAFIQ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAH ALAM ZARKOON Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAH BAKHSH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAH FAISAL KHALID Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAH HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAH JAMAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55154 ALI HUSSAIN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55155 MUHAMMAD ALAM L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55156 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55157 NASEEBULLAH D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55158 KHAIR MUHAMMAD ZARKOON L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55159 GHULAM RASOOL L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55160 MUHAMMAD DIN D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55161 GULZAR KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55162 AKHTAR MUHAMMAD D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55163 NAZIR AHMED MARI L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55164 MOHAMMAD AKRAM L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55165 ABDUL HAFEEZ MARRI L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55166 MOHAMMAD YAQOOB L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55167 GHULAM SARWAR L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55168 ATTA ULLAH GISHKORI L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

SHAH JEHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAH MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAH NAWAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAH USAMA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAH ZAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAH ZAMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAH ZAMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAHAB UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAHID KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAHID NAZIR MARI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAHIRYAR AKRAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAHZAD ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAHZAD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAHZAD SARWAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAHZAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55169 MIR ALLAH DAD L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55170 MIR MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55171 KALA KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55172 TAJ MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55173 AMAN GUL BALOCH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55174 MUHAMMAD ANWAR D/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55175 MUHAMMAD HANEEF L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55178 ZAHID KHAN DOTANI D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55177 SHABIR AHMED L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55176 DOST MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55179 ABDUL REHMAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55180 KAFEEL MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55181 MOLVI ABDUL ALI L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55182 ABDUL SATTAR L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55183 MEHRULLAH KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

SHAHZAIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAHZAIB MIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAIDA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAIR IMDAD HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAISTA ANWAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAKEEL AHMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAKEEL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAKEEL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAKEEL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAKEEL UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAKEEL WAIZ UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAKIL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAKIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAKOORULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55184 WAZIR MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55185 HAJI SALAH UD DIN L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55186 MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55187 ANWAR JAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55188 FEROZ KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55189 ABDUL GHAFAR L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55190 NASEEBULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55191 GHULAM MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55192 NASEBULLAH D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55193 MUHAMMAD ZAHIR KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55194 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF D/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55195 TAJ MUHAMMAD D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55196 ADAM KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55197 AMANULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55198 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

SHAMROZE KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAMS UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAMS UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAMS UL HAQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAMS UL ISLAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAMS ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAMS UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAMS UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAMS UREHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAMSHER KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAN ASHRAF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAUKAT ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAUKAT AZIZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAZIA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAZIA KHAJJAK Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55199 SHERBAZ D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55200 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55201 ABDUL RASHEED D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55202 MANZOOR AHMED D/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55203 ABDUL MATEEN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55204 MUSA KHAN L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55205 MIR SALEEM JAHANGIR L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55206 ARSHAD NAWAZ L/SIBI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55208 ABDUL NASIR DOTANI D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55207 MUSA KALEEM D/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55209 BEHLIL D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55210 SOORAT KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55211 BANGUL KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55212 GHAZI KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55213 HAJI SAKHA L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

SHAZIA MARRI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAZIA RAMZAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHAZRA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHEHBAZ MANZOOR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHEHLA KOUSAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHEHROZ KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHEHRYAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHEHZAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHEHZAD AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHEHZAD AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHER ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHER BAHADUR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHER BAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHER BAZ MARRI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHER KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55214 SHER DIL KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55215 NIAZ MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55216 DAAD MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55217 PIR BAKHSH L/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55218 BALACH KHAN D/KOHLU Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55219 ALI HUSSAIN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55220 EHSANULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -7
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55221 AZAD KHAN L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55222 AMAN ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55223 GHANJO KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55224 ATTA ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55225 DOST MUHAMMAD D/DERA BUGTI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55226 MOHAMMAD SIRAJ L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55227 MUHAMMAD JAN L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55228 ALI KHAN D/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

SHER MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHER ZAMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHER ZAMAN KHAN ZARKOON Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHERAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHERBAZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHHA FAISAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHOAIB ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHOUKAT ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHUAIB UR REHMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SHUKAR DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SIBGHAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SIDDIQUE AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SIDRA SIRAJ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SIKANDAR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SIRAJ AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55230 SHAHMURAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55231 KHUDADAD D/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55229 ABDULLAH JAN L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55232 CHANGAIZ KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55233 SHARI MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55234 GURBAKSH LAL L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55235 IFTIKHAR UZ ZAMAN KAYANI D/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55236 AZIZ ULLAH D/HARNAI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55237 QAMBER ALI L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55238 NASUR ULLAH SHAH L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55239 SYED ABDUL JALIL L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55240 REHMAT ULLAH SHAH D/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55241 SYED SULTAN SHAH D/HARNAI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55242 SYED QASIM SHAH L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55243 SYED YOUSAF SHAH L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

SOHAIL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SOHAIL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SOHAIL AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SOHRAB KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SOORAT KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SUBHASH LAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SULTAN SIKANDER ZAMAN 
KAYANI

Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SUMAIRA BIBI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SUMMERA BIBI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED ABID ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED ASAD ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED ASMAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED BILAL SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED FAHAD SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED FAROOQ SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55244 SYED ABDUL KHALIQ L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55245 MEHRBAN KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55246 SYED ABDUL GHAFOOR L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55247 SYED HUSSAIN SHAH L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55248 ABDUL SALAM L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55249 SYED MANZOOR SHAH BUKHARI L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55250 SYED YOUNIS ALAM D/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55251 ZAFAR SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55252 RAHEEM UD DIN SHAH L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55253 SYED ABDUL KHALIQ SHAH L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55254 AMANULLAH D/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55255 MOHAMMAD USMAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55256 TARIQ KHAN L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55257 AMEER KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55258 MUSA KALIM L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

SYED GRAN AGHA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED GULL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED IBRAR UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED IMRAN SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED INAAM UL HASSAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED IRFAN SHAH BUKHARI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED MUHAMMAD JAWAD ALAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED RASHID SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED SAADULLAH SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

SYED SAJJAD ALI SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TABRAIZ KHAN AMANI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TAHIR HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TAHIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TAHIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TAHIR SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55259 RASHEED AHMED L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55260 SYED GULAB SHAH L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55261 ATTA MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55262 MIR PAIND KHAN L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55263 HAJI NASEER AHMED D/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55265 MIR MUHAMMAD D/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55264 ZAR KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55266 HAJI THANGI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55267 BANGUL KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55268 ABDUL KHALIQ L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55269 NABI BUX L/DERA BUGTI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55270 NOOR MUHAMMAD KHAN D/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55271 GUL MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55272 ABDUL HAMEED L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55273 HABIBULLAH L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

TAIMOOR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TAJ MUHAMMAD SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TALIB HUSSAIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TANIA UROOJ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TANVEER AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TANVIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TANVIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TARIQ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TARIQ AZIZ Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TARIQ ZIAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TARIQE ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TAUFFEEQ KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TAWAK ALI KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TAYYAB KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TAYYABA HABIB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55274 JAN MUHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55275 ABDUL RAZZAQUE L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55276 BAHADUR KHAN L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55277 SALEEM AHMED L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55278 BATEEL KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55279 PARVEZ AHMAD L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55280 ABDULREHMAN L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55281 BISMILLAH SHAH L/HARNAI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55282 HAJI JAN GUL L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55283 SYED ROZAY SHAH L/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55284 KHALID SAEED L/DERA BUGTI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55285 KHALIL AHMED L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55286 ABDUL HAFEEZ L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55287 NAZIR AHMED AFTAB L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55288 JUMA KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

TAZA GUL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TEHMINA KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TEHSEEN BAHADUR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TOFIQUE AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

TURAIL BANGUL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

UMAIR AHMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

UMAIR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

UMAIR SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

UMAR GUL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

UMAR SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

UME AIMAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

USAMA KHALIL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

USMAN GHANI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

UZAIR AFTAB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WAHEED AFTAB Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55289 DIL MURAD L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55290 QADIR DAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55291 KAMAL KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55292 DHANI BAKHSH L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55293 FATEH MUHAMMAD D/ZIARAT Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55294 NAWAB KHAN L/HARNAI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55297 RIAZ AHMED L/DERA BUGTI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55296 SHAKEEL AHMED D/DERA BUGTI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55295 SHAH MUHAMMAD L/DERA BUGTI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55298 KAREEM BAKHSH D/KOHLU Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55299 MANZOOR AHMED L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55300 NABI BAKHSH L/SIBI Hall -8
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55301 ZAFAR IQBAL D/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55302 MUHAMMAD HAYAT L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55303 ATTA MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

WAHEED MURAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WAHID BAKHSH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WAJAHAT ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WAJID ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WAL MUHAMMAD Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WALI KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WAQAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WAQAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WAQAR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WAQAR YOUNAS Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WAQAS AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WAQAS AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WARIS KHAN MARRI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WASAE HAYAT Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WASEEM AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55305 BANGUL KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55304 MIAN BAKHSH L/DERA BUGTI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55306 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM D/SIBI Hall -9

55307 LAL MUHAMMAD D/HARNAI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55308 MUHAMMAD AYOUB L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55309 ABDUL RAHIM L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55310 MUHAMMAD AKRAM L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55311 AMIR MUHAMMAD D/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55312 MOHAMMAD ALI L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55313 HADYAT L/KOHLU Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55314 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55318 UBAIDULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55315 ABDUL KAREEM L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55317 ABDUL MALIK KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55316 NIAZ MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

WASEEM AKRAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WASEEM AKRAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WASEEM IBRAHIM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 

WASEEM ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WASIM AKRAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

WAZIR SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

YAR JAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

YASIR  KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

YASIR ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

YASIR HADYAT Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

YASIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

YASIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

YASIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

YASIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

YASIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan



BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

List of Candidates

55319 NASEER AHMED L/KOHLU Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55320 RASOOL MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55321 MUHAMMAD HANIF D/DERA BUGTI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55322 FATEH KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55323 WAZIR KHAN D/DERA BUGTI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55324 NOOR ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55325 FAQIR MOHAMMAD L/HARNAI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55326 MUHEEM KHAN MARRI L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55327 MUHAMMAD ANWAR D/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55328 MUHAMMAD HANEEF L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55329 RAZ MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55330 BUNDUL KHAN D/HARNAI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55331 GUL MUHAMMAD L/KOHLU Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55332 GHULAM FAREED D/DERA BUGTI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55333 KHURSHID ALAM L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ZABIULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAFAR ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAFAR HANIF Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAFAR IQBAL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAFAR ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAFAR ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAFAR ULLAH SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAFFARULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAHEER KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAHID GUL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAHID KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAHIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAHIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAHOOR AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAHOOR ALAM Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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55334 RAZ MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55335 MUHAMMAD AMIN L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55336 AKHTER MUHAMMAD L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55337 NAJAM UD DIN KHAN D/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55338 ABDUL MAJEED D/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55339 HAJI GHULAM SARWAR D/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55341 AMIN ULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55340 HAQ DAD KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55342 ABDUL REHMAN D/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55344 ARIFULLAH L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55343 MUHAMMAD KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55345 ALI AHMED JAN L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55346 ROZI D/DERA BUGTI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55347 ZAHIR KHAN L/KOHLU Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55348 ABDUL BARI L/DERA BUGTI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ZAHOOR ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAIN UDDIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAIN UDDIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAIN UL ABEDIN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAIN UL MAJEED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAIN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAIN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAIN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAIN ULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAINULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAINULLAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAMRAK KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAMRI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAMRUD KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZARAK BUGTI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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55349 MUHAMMAD ALI L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55350 ABDUL GHAFOOR L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55351 GHULAM MUHAMMAD D/KOHLU Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55352 DIN MUHAMMAD MARI L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55353 ABDUL MALIK L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55354 ZAIN UD DIN L/HARNAI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55355 BAZ MUHAMMAD DUMMAR L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55356 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55357 DAORAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55358 PERVAIZ AHMED D/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55359 WALI MUHAMMAD L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55360 ABDUL HAFEEZ USMANI L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55361 DR ALLAH DINNA MARRI L/KOHLU Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55362 ABDUL LATIF L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55363 HAIDER SHAH L/SIBI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ZARAK KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZAREE GUL Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZEBUN NISA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZEENASH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZEESHAN KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZIA UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZIA UD DIN DUMMAR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZIAM UD DIN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZOBAIR Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZOHAIB AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZOHAIB AHMED Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZOHAIB HAFEEZ USMANI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZOHAIB RAJA Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZUBAIR KHAN Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZUBAIR SHAH Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan
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55364 IFTIKHAR AHMED L/ZIARAT Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

55365 UMER KHAN L/DERA BUGTI Hall -9
Paper-1 22-Dec-2025 at 10:00 AM 
and  Paper -2 23-Dec-2025 at 10:00 
AM

ZUBAIR SIDDIQUI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan

ZULFIQAR ALI Naib Tehsildar. BPS-14         Board of Revenue 
Balochistan


